KSEA NSEA Eventers Challenge 09.03.24
Please note the café is cash only

If your child is not on the times it means you need to contact us ASAP to be able to compete.

Time

No

Horse

Horse Number

Class 0 Warm up class 60cm (Individuals only) Non Qualifier
Course walk 9.00am

9.25
9.28

1
2

Vossi Bop
Craughwell Apache

Kingsmead School
Leweston

Class 1 Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)
Course walk 9.40am

10.00
10.03
10.06
10.09
10.12
10.15
10.18
10.21
10.34
10.37
10.40
10.43
10.46
10.49
10.52
10.55
10.58

18

10
11

14
15
12
16
17

19

The Willow Tree
Dawntime Dexter
Father’s Toast
Craughwell Apache

Trot on Black Bryony
Daisy XX

Genal Llyr

Vossi Bop

Blackwoodland May Blossom
Montana Dawn

Parkhill Mata

Lucky petal

Mount Mary Lad
Peasedown Toners Neo
Fleethouse Royal Windsor
Glascoed Thunderstorm
Flicker

Wellington

Huish Episcopi
Exeter school
Leweston

Chew Valley School
Chew Valley School
Chew Valley School
Kingsmead School
Kingsmead School
Uffculme

Uffculme

The Gryphon School
The Gryphon School
The Gryphon School
The Gryphon School

Kings College Taunton

Taunton School

Class 2 Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)
Course walk 11.10am

11.30
11.33
11.36
11.39
11.42
11.45
11.48
11.51
11.54
11.57
12.00
12.03
12.06

27
36
12
4
16
8
25
24
10
32
3
37
20

Destino

Harley

Lucky petal

Fleethouse Royal Windsor
Mount Mary Lad

The Willow Tree

Shot Gun Willy

Oakie Dokie

Bricknell Tip Toes

Nebo Thomas Jones
Montana Dawn
Mitcheltroy Tasmanian Devil
Wintec

Exeter School
Sidcot School

The Gryphon School
The Gryphon School
The Gryphon School
Wellington School
Wellington School
Wellington School
Chew Valley School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School

BRAUNTON ACADEMY

Kings of Wessex

Team name

Chew Valley School
Chew Valley School
Chew Valley School

The Gryphon School
The Gryphon School
The Gryphon school

Sidcot School

The Gryphon school
The Gryphon school
The Gryphon school
Wellington School
Wellington School
Wellington School



12.09
12.12
12.15
12.18
12.21
12.24
12.27
12.30
12.33
12.36
12.39
12.42
12.45
12.48

21

23
35
19
28
29
43

30
33
26
22

Rea Shadow

Father’s Toast
Tipperary Wedding Day
Cottown Little Rupert
Glascoed Thunderstorm
FC Minerva

Warnoris Rasputin
Dolly

Harper
Quichery Silver
BAMPTON
Russet

Sherbourne Prep
Exeter School

Taunton School
Taunton School

Kings Colllege Taunton
West Somerset College
Kingswood school
Kingswood school

Sidcot School
Sidcot School
Exeter School

Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)

Course walk 1pm
1.20
1.23
1.25 41 Downderry Chocolate Surprise
1.28 40 Hugo Cruze
1.31 23 Tipperary Wedding Day
1.34 24 Oakie Dokie
1.37 26 BAMPTON
1.40 39 CasaBingbong
1.43 42  dyffryanntintrepid
1.46 30 Harper
1.49 35 Cottown Little Rupert
1.52 43  Dolly

West Somerset College
West Somerset College
Taunton School
Wellington School
Exeter School

Queen Elizabeth's Hospital
Queen Elizabeth's Hospital

Sidcot School
Taunton School
Kingswood school

Class 4 Class 4 1m-1.05 Open Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)

2.05
2.08

39
42

Casa Bingbong
dyffryanntintrepid

Queen Elizabeth's Hospital
Queen Elizabeth's Hospital

Sidcot School
Sidcot School



