KSEA NSEA Eventers Challenge 09.03.24

Please note the café is cash only

If your child is not on the times it means you need to contact us ASAP to be able to compete.

Time No Horse Horse Number Team name

Class 0 Warm up class 60cm (Individuals only) Non Qualifier

Course walk 9.00am

9.25	1	Vossi Bop	Kingsmead School
------	---	-----------	------------------

9.28 2 Craughwell Apache Leweston

Class 1 Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)

Course walk 9.40am

10.00	8	The Willow Tree	Wellington	
10.03	7	Dawntime Dexter	Huish Episcopi	
10.06	5	Father's Toast	Exeter school	
10.09	18	Craughwell Apache	Leweston	
10.12	9	Trot on Black Bryony	Chew Valley School	Chew Valley School
10.15	10	Daisy XX	Chew Valley School	Chew Valley School
10.18	11	Genal Llyr	Chew Valley School	Chew Valley School
10.21	1	Vossi Bop	Kingsmead School	
10.34	14	Blackwoodland May Blossom	Kingsmead School	
10.37	3	Montana Dawn	Uffculme	
10.40	15	Parkhill Mata	Uffculme	
10.43	12	Lucky petal	The Gryphon School	
10.46	16	Mount Mary Lad	The Gryphon School	The Gryphon School
10.49	17	Peasedown Toners Neo	The Gryphon School	The Gryphon School
10.52	4	Fleethouse Royal Windsor	The Gryphon School	The Gryphon school
10.55	19	Glascoed Thunderstorm	Kings College Taunton	
10.58	6	Flicker	Taunton School	

Class 2 Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)

Course walk 11.10am

11.30	27	Destino	Exeter School	
11.33	36	Harley	Sidcot School	Sidcot School
11.36	12	Lucky petal	The Gryphon School	The Gryphon school
11.39	4	Fleethouse Royal Windsor	The Gryphon School	The Gryphon school
11.42	16	Mount Mary Lad	The Gryphon School	The Gryphon school
11.45	8	The Willow Tree	Wellington School	Wellington School
11.48	25	Shot Gun Willy	Wellington School	Wellington School
11.51	24	Oakie Dokie	Wellington School	Wellington School
11.54	10	Bricknell Tip Toes	Chew Valley School	
11.57	32	Nebo Thomas Jones	Uffculme School	
12.00	3	Montana Dawn	Uffculme School	
12.03	37	Mitcheltroy Tasmanian Devil	BRAUNTON ACADEMY	
12.06	20	Wintec	Kings of Wessex	

12.09	21	Rea Shadow	Sherbourne Prep	
12.12	5	Father's Toast	Exeter School	
12.15	23	Tipperary Wedding Day	Taunton School	
12.18	35	Cottown Little Rupert	Taunton School	
12.21	19	Glascoed Thunderstorm	Kings Colllege Taunton	
12.24	28	FC Minerva	West Somerset College	
12.27	29	Warnoris Rasputin	Kingswood school	
12.30	43	Dolly	Kingswood school	
12.33				
12.36				
12.39	30	Harper	Sidcot School	Sidcot School
12.42	33	Quichery Silver	Sidcot School	Sidcot School
12.45	26	BAMPTON	Exeter School	
12.48	22	Russet		

Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)

Course walk 1pm

1.20			
1.23			
1.25	41	Downderry Chocolate Surprise	West Somerset College
1.28	40	Hugo Cruze	West Somerset College
1.31	23	Tipperary Wedding Day	Taunton School
1.34	24	Oakie Dokie	Wellington School
1.37	26	BAMPTON	Exeter School
1.40	39	Casa Bingbong	Queen Elizabeth's Hospital
1.43	42	dyffryannt intrepid	Queen Elizabeth's Hospital
1.46	30	Harper	Sidcot School
1.49	35	Cottown Little Rupert	Taunton School
1.52	43	Dolly	Kingswood school

Class 4 Class 4 1m-1.05 Open Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)

2.05	39	Casa Bingbong	Queen Elizabeth's Hospital
2.08	42	dyffryannt intrepid	Queen Elizabeth's Hospital